CABLE-D50SUB/B/S/200/KONFEK/S

Order No.: 2302298

The illustration shows a 15-position version

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=2302298

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online

catalog

Round shielded cable set, with 50-pos. D-SUB female and male

connectors, cable length: 2 m

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General

Nominal voltage Uy

Max. current carrying capacity per path
Max. conductor resistance

Ambient temperature (operation)

Ambient temperature (storage/transport)

4017918894825

1 pcs.

85444290

0.6278 KG

Page 270 (IF-2009)

125V AC/DC
2A

<0.09 Q/m
-20°C...50°C
-20°C...70°C

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:

11/21/2006
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Number of positions

Number of positions, control side
Number of connectors, control side
Number of positions, module side

Number of connectors, modul side

Fixed cable length

Single wire, cross section
AWG

External diameter
Shielding
Insertion/withdrawal cycles
Width

Length

Certificates / Approvals

GNUS @

Certification

50
50

50

2m

0.25 mm?

24

13.5 mm

Tinned copper-braided shield, approx. 85% covering
> 200

66.2 mm

40 mm

CUL, GOST, UL
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA PHCENIX
586 Fulling Mill Road comcr

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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